
BUSINESS OFFICE +

ABC (WCPO) Cincinnati   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  9	 509

BBC World   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 266	 666

Bloomberg  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    	 668

CBS (WKRC) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           12	 512

CNBC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     65	 565

CNN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      67	 567

C-SPAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    21	

ESPN  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  28	 528

ESPN2   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  29	 529

ESPNews  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   30	 530

Food Network  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                62	 562

FOX (WXIX) Cincinnati   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            3	 503

FOX Business Network  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           269	 669

FOX News  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  66	 566

FOX Sports Ohio   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  27	 527

Golf Channel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 26			 526

HGTV   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     60			 560

HLN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      68			 568

MSNBC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    64			 564

My64 (WSTR) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          11			 511

NBC (WLWT) Cincinnati   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5			 505

NBC Sports Network  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   202			 602

Nickelodeon  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 45			 545

The CW (WKRC2)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              17			 517

The Weather Channel   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19			 519

Travel Channel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  59			 559

BAR & RESTAURANT

ABC (WCPO) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9	 509

Big 10 Network .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  206	 606

CBS (WKRC) Cincinnati . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  12	 512

CBS Sports Network  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  203	 603

CNBC . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  65	 565

CNN . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  67	 567

The CW (WKRC2) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  17	 517

Disney Junior . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50	 550

ESPN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  28	 528

ESPN2 . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  29	 529

ESPNews . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  30	 530

ESPNU . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .200	 600

FOX (WXIX) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3	 503

FOX News .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  66	 566

FOX Sports 1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25	 525

FOX Sports Ohio  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27	 527

Golf Channel .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  26	 526

Hallmark . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  55	 555

HLN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  68	 568

MLB Network .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  208	 608

MotorTrend .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 	 656 

My64 (WSTR) Cincinnati .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  11	 511

MSNBC .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  64	 564

NBA TV  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  211	 611

NBC (WLWT) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5	 505

NBC Sports Network .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  202	 602

NFL Network . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  209	 609

NFL RedZone .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  210	 610

Nickelodeon . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  45	 545

Olympic Channel . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  218	 618

SEC Network  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  204	 604

TBS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  41	 541

TNT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40	 540

truTV .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  39	 539

BUSINESS ESSENTIALS

ABC (WCPO) Cincinnati   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  9	 509

Cartoon Network  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  46	 546

CBS (WKRC) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           12	 512

CNN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                      67	 567

C-SPAN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    21	

E!  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  58	 558

ESPNews  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   30	 530

Food Network  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                62	 562

FOX (WXIX) Cincinnati   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            3	 503

FOX News  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  66	 566

HGTV   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                     60	 560

MSNBC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    64	 564

My64 (WSTR) Cincinnati  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          11	 511

NBC (WLWT) Cincinnati   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  5	 505

Telemundo  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 702

The CW (WKRC2)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              17	 517

The Weather Channel   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  19	 519

SD SD SDHD HD HD

Premium TV programming for your business  •  Contact us at  (513) 566-1611

		    TV Channel Lineup – Business


